## Office of the Lt. Governor Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings January 2022

DOC. NO	DEPT	TITLE-CH-SEC	EFF. DATE	COMMENTS
3445	DBEDT	Amendments to and Compilation of Chapter 15- 312	1/15/2022	1. §15-312-4 is amended. 3. Chapter 15-312 is compiled.
3446	DBEDT	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 15- 311	1/15/2022	1. Title amended. 2. §§15-311-1 to 15-311-3 are amended. 3. Subchapter 2 title amended. 4. §§15-311-21 to 15-311-32 are amended. 5. §15-311-42 is amended. 6. §15-311-44 is amended. 6. §§15-311-46 to 15-311-47 are amended. 7. Chapter 15-311 is compiled.
3447	DBEDT	Adoption of Chapter 15-308	1/15/2022	Chapter 15-308, Hawaii Administrative Rules, entitled "State Assisted Sales and Lease Program," is adopted.
3448	DBEDT	Amendments to and Compilation of Chapter 15- 313	1/15/2022	1. §15-313-13 is amended. 2. §15-313-21 is amended. 3. Chapter 15-313 is compiled.
3449	DBEDT	Amendment and Compialtion of Chapter 15- 307	1/15/2022	1. §§15-307-1 to 15-307-2 are amended. 2. §15-307-4 is amended. 3. §§15-307-6 to 15-307-7 are amended. 4. §§15-307-26 to 15-307-27 are amended. 5. Subchapter 4, consisting of §§15-307-71 to 15-307-79, is repealed. 6. Subchapter 5, consisting of §§15-307-81 to 15-307-84, is repealed. 7. Subchapter 6, consisting of §§15-307-91 to 15-307-97, is repealed. 8. Subchapter 7, consisting of §§15-307-101 to 15-307-131, is repealed. 9. Subchapter 8, consisting of §§15-307-121 to 15-307-131, is repealed. 10. §15-307-144 is amended. 11. §§15-307-146 to 15-307-148 are amended. 12. §15-307-163 is amended. 13. Subchapter 12, consisting of §§15-307-201 to 15-307-212, is repealed. 14. Subchapter 13, consisting of §§15-307-221 to 226 is repealed. 15. §15-307-242 is amended. 16. Chapter 307 is compiled.
3450	DOH	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 11- 55	1/15/2022	1. Title is amended. 2. §11-55-34.02 is amended. 3. Chapter 55 is compiled.
3451	DHS	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 17- 2000	1/28/2022	1. §§17-2000-1 to 17-2000-5 are amended. 2. §§17-2000-8 to 17-2000-10 are amended. 3. §§17-2000-12 to 17-2000-16 are amended. 4. §17-2000-17 is repealed. 5. §§ 17-2000-24 to 17-2000-27 are amended. 6. §17-2000-29 is amended. 7. §§17-2000-41 and 17-2000-42 are amended. 8. §§17-2000-52 is amended. 9. §§17-2000-78 and 17-2000-79 are amended. 10. §§17-2000-91 to 17-2000-94 are amended. 11. §§17-2000-121 to 17-2000-123 are amended. 12. Chapter 2000 is compiled.